

Mat Suit Case No. 39/2021

Present; Sri J.Chandra, Addl. District Judge, 4th Court -in Ch.
Purba Bardhaman.

Order No 10 Dt.18-07-22

Today is fixed for fresh steps by petitioner upon OP.

Petitioner takes no steps.

P.O.is transferred.Court is lying vacant.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 15-09-22 for fresh steps by petitioner upon OP.

D/c by me

Addl District judge, 4th Court -in Ch.

Purba Bardhaman

Addl District judge, 4th Court -in Ch.
Purba Bardhaman