

MAT SUIT No. 39 Of 2021
Present: Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Ld. Addl. District Judge, 4 th Court
Bardhaman

Order No.19 dt:14-08-24

Today the case is fixed for fresh steps by the petitioner

Petitioner files hazira.

No fresh is taken by the petitioner upon OP.

Hence the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 27-11-24 for SR and AD upon OP.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps upon OP in the mean time.

Id necessary order will be passed.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge, 4 th Court
Bardhaman

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge, 4 th Court
Bardhaman