

MAT SUIT No. 39 Of 2021
Present:Sri Bibhas Chatterje
Addl Dist Judge, 4th Court
Bardhaman In Charge

Order No.24 dt:19.11.2025

Today the case is fixed for SR/AD upon the OP

Petitioner files hazira.

SR/AD has not yet been received.

Petitioer is directed to take fresh steps upon OP through both ways.

Regular PO is transfarred .

Fix 20.01.2026 for fresh steps upon the OP.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Addle Dist Judge, 4th Court

Bardhaman Inc

Sd/-

Addle Dist Judge, 4th Court

Bardhaman in Charge